EYE-FRIENDLY LIGHT,
ANYWHERE YOU NEED IT
Zone 1 & 2 certified SA LUMIN EX LED Worklights are
designed with you, the user, in mind. Advanced LED
technology is combined with exceptionally low cost of
ownership to provide complete peace of mind.
Exceptional cable gland and socket protection further improves
the reliability of this product. The SA LUMIN LED Worklight

SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W
24VAC/DC, c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A24ATX
42VAC/DC, c/w CEAG
plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A42CEA
110VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG
plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C110CEA
230VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG
plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C230CEA
SA LUMIN Worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN Worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic
Protective Film
Order Code: SASP113
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic
Protective Bag (pack of 50)
Order Code: SAPB100/50
SA LUMIN Worklight Tripod Stand
Order Code: SAFB150
CORE PRODUCT INFORMATION
SA100 Copyright © 2023 SA Equip LLP. All rights reserved. E&OE V6